
Username FPC Pro CCM - 1 CCM -2 Total Team
LexLL 677 193 191 2.3713 CANADA-1 (CFC)
PinkSheets 1426 121 114 2.1257 MFP-MIG
Greenmachin6 1049 123 156 2.0943 MAGTF-1
VicDamone 1024 140 140 2.0827 3MARDIV-1
deweese 929 106 184 2.0693 1RECON
Erwin138 1011 136 139 2.049 BELGIUM-1
Amberclad 1263 140 101 2.047 HMH-464
radiantland 896 140 140 1.9973 MFR
wojtek123xp 700 113 183 1.9467 POL-3
aceckert 484 179 140 1.9177 MCWL
Apollo6 1153 104 120 1.8887 1STBN, 23MAR
kaczq4 1400 87 96 1.8483 POL-2
descampsb 1024 86 140 1.8127 BELGIUM-1
Dotus 816 109 139 1.784 ACTS
CbtEngLara 1394 80 88 1.7693 MWSS-471
FatDumbandHappy 690 157 103 1.76 MCU-4
cbintel 700 102 152 1.7367 IMEF
Flameproof 697 140 99 1.6597 MCU-3
Kurtlocker 700 100 138 1.6567 1STBN, 23MAR
NS123 703 140 97 1.6537 EWS-3
Dogger 700 154 80 1.6367 POL-1
gpugh1 656 99 140 1.6323 ?
Nurospyclyrbrd 1382 70 48 1.5113 AUS-3
Ziemek 689 101 99 1.4593 POL-3
epimetheus74 700 98 100 1.4567 MFR
Tharamir 376 146 95 1.4557 EWS-1
Steviusthehutt 700 98 99 1.4517 AUS-4
SwampF0X 18 140 140 1.412 TBS
Groach 904 21 140 1.4077 NDU CASL
Vad304 807 93 80 1.403 IMEF
Stef476 1323 87 17 1.402 BELGIUM-2
Amphibious 0 140 140 1.4 SOI-EAST
LtRico05 0 140 140 1.4 HQMC-1
Deuceisloose 0 140 140 1.4 13th MEU
Dinga1990 899 54 105 1.3943 AUS-2
kackut98 247 140 102 1.3747 POL-2
JDDubs0302 593 96 98 1.3653 AUS-3
saintmartin 0 159 104 1.315 MFP-MIG
FarseerApollo78 910 53 86 1.3017 AUS-2
TacticallyInept 251 80 140 1.2673 3MARDIV-1
AKSaint907 0 103 150 1.265 MCU-4

Final Scores



SleepyReaper 0 140 112 1.26 3MARDIV-2
KidoButai 474 94 94 1.256 2CR-1
Maneuverdaddy 0 147 101 1.24 MCU-3
Vanderbruggen 901 41 76 1.1857 BELGIUM-2
TRIDENT98 0 91 140 1.155 MCU-1
McGrunt0399 697 77 61 1.1547 JR MARIANAS
Savage06 0 114 114 1.14 EWS-2
SemperStats 0 82 140 1.11 NPS-3
rustybogs 0 118 100 1.09 MCWL
cerex21 0 103 114 1.085 POL-1
Slyphic 0 113 104 1.085 MAGTF-1
Holme2391 0 142 70 1.06 NPS-2
suhailimahasan 0 118 86 1.02 AUS-7
WombatOne 697 64 44 1.0047 AUS-1
khass2012 0 89 110 0.995 JR MARIANAS
hfmontague 0 97 91 0.94 EWS-3
SparrowHawk2A 0 97 89 0.93 13th MEU
JBHellwig 0 80 102 0.91 MCU-1
ClanChiefOz25 6 82 86 0.844 AUS-5
RonnieM 0 107 61 0.84 CANADA-1 (CFC)
IronMarshal 0 100 62 0.81 HMH-464
cdbrinker 0 80 80 0.8 NDU CASL
UrRavil 0 80 80 0.8 AUS-1
jawadtee 137 43 97 0.7913 AUS-4
RMCrow 376 0 101 0.7557 1RECON
TAM53 471 0 86 0.744 3MARDIV-2
BohemianBandit 0 140 0 0.7 MCCES
GeneralBill44 0 46 80 0.63 NATO-1
MRLemons1836 44 91 16 0.5643 USNA-1
GimmlyThatWin 700 0 0 0.4667 2CR-2
Littoral 0 80 0 0.4 SOI-EAST
aimhigh 0 0 70 0.35 MCU-2
JamesStamell 0 0 70 0.35 AUS-7
AegonFirstOfHisName 0 0 0 0 HQMC-1
MachDaddy09 0 0 0 0 MCU-2
KennyLoggins 0 0 0 0 TBS
Seven62surgeon 0 0 0 0 CYBER-1
TheToddFather 0 0 0 0 USNA-2



Username FPC Pro CCM - 1 CCM -2 Total Team
LexLL 677 193 191 1.92 CANADA-1 (CFC)
aceckert 484 179 140 1.595 MCWL
wojtek123xp 700 113 183 1.48 POL-3
deweese 929 106 184 1.45 1RECON
VicDamone 1024 140 140 1.4 3MARDIV-1
radiantland 896 140 140 1.4 MFR
SwampF0X 18 140 140 1.4 TBS
Amphibious 0 140 140 1.4 SOI-EAST
LtRico05 0 140 140 1.4 HQMC-1
Deuceisloose 0 140 140 1.4 13th MEU
Greenmachin6 1049 123 156 1.395 MAGTF-1
Erwin138 1011 136 139 1.375 BELGIUM-1
saintmartin 0 159 104 1.315 MFP-MIG
FatDumbandHappy 690 157 103 1.3 MCU-4
cbintel 700 102 152 1.27 IMEF
AKSaint907 0 103 150 1.265 MCU-4
SleepyReaper 0 140 112 1.26 3MARDIV-2
Dotus 816 109 139 1.24 ACTS
Maneuverdaddy 0 147 101 1.24 MCU-3
kackut98 247 140 102 1.21 POL-2
Amberclad 1263 140 101 1.205 HMH-464
Tharamir 376 146 95 1.205 EWS-1
Flameproof 697 140 99 1.195 MCU-3
gpugh1 656 99 140 1.195 ?
Kurtlocker 700 100 138 1.19 1STBN, 23MAR
NS123 703 140 97 1.185 EWS-3
PinkSheets 1426 121 114 1.175 MFP-MIG
Dogger 700 154 80 1.17 POL-1
TRIDENT98 0 91 140 1.155 MCU-1
Savage06 0 114 114 1.14 EWS-2
descampsb 1024 86 140 1.13 BELGIUM-1
Apollo6 1153 104 120 1.12 1STBN, 23MAR
SemperStats 0 82 140 1.11 NPS-3
TacticallyInept 251 80 140 1.1 3MARDIV-1
rustybogs 0 118 100 1.09 MCWL
cerex21 0 103 114 1.085 POL-1
Slyphic 0 113 104 1.085 MAGTF-1
Holme2391 0 142 70 1.06 NPS-2
suhailimahasan 0 118 86 1.02 AUS-7
Ziemek 689 101 99 1 POL-3
khass2012 0 89 110 0.995 JR MARIANAS

Final Scores (No FPC)



epimetheus74 700 98 100 0.99 MFR
Steviusthehutt 700 98 99 0.985 AUS-4
JDDubs0302 593 96 98 0.97 AUS-3
KidoButai 474 94 94 0.94 2CR-1
hfmontague 0 97 91 0.94 EWS-3
SparrowHawk2A 0 97 89 0.93 13th MEU
kaczq4 1400 87 96 0.915 POL-2
JBHellwig 0 80 102 0.91 MCU-1
Vad304 807 93 80 0.865 IMEF
CbtEngLara 1394 80 88 0.84 MWSS-471
RonnieM 0 107 61 0.84 CANADA-1 (CFC)
ClanChiefOz25 6 82 86 0.84 AUS-5
IronMarshal 0 100 62 0.81 HMH-464
Groach 904 21 140 0.805 NDU CASL
cdbrinker 0 80 80 0.8 NDU CASL
UrRavil 0 80 80 0.8 AUS-1
Dinga1990 899 54 105 0.795 AUS-2
jawadtee 137 43 97 0.7 AUS-4
BohemianBandit 0 140 0 0.7 MCCES
FarseerApollo78 910 53 86 0.695 AUS-2
McGrunt0399 697 77 61 0.69 JR MARIANAS
GeneralBill44 0 46 80 0.63 NATO-1
Nurospyclyrbrd 1382 70 48 0.59 AUS-3
Vanderbruggen 901 41 76 0.585 BELGIUM-2
WombatOne 697 64 44 0.54 AUS-1
MRLemons1836 44 91 16 0.535 USNA-1
Stef476 1323 87 17 0.52 BELGIUM-2
RMCrow 376 0 101 0.505 1RECON
TAM53 471 0 86 0.43 3MARDIV-2
Littoral 0 80 0 0.4 SOI-EAST
aimhigh 0 0 70 0.35 MCU-2
JamesStamell 0 0 70 0.35 AUS-7
GimmlyThatWin 700 0 0 0 2CR-2
AegonFirstOfHisName 0 0 0 0 HQMC-1
MachDaddy09 0 0 0 0 MCU-2
KennyLoggins 0 0 0 0 TBS
Seven62surgeon 0 0 0 0 CYBER-1
TheToddFather 0 0 0 0 USNA-2



Place Team Score Team Score
1st BELGIUM-1 3.861667 CANADA-1 (CFC) 2.76
2nd 1STBN, 23MAR 3.545333 MCWL 2.685
3rd MFR 3.454 MCU-4 2.565
4th MFP-MIG 3.440667 BELGIUM-1 2.505
5th POL-3 3.406 3MARDIV-1 2.5
6th 3MARDIV-1 3.35 MFP-MIG 2.49
7th POL-2 3.223 MAGTF-1 2.48
8th CANADA-1 (CFC) 3.211333 POL-3 2.48
9th MAGTF-1 3.179333 MCU-3 2.435
10th IMEF 3.139667 MFR 2.39
11th MCU-4 3.025 13th MEU 2.33
12th MCWL 3.007667 1STBN, 23MAR 2.31
13th MCU-3 2.899667 POL-1 2.255
14th AUS-3 2.876667 IMEF 2.135
15th HMH-464 2.857 EWS-3 2.125
16th 1RECON 2.825 POL-2 2.125
17th POL-1 2.721667 MCU-1 2.065
18th AUS-2 2.696 HMH-464 2.015
19th EWS-3 2.593667 1RECON 1.955
20th BELGIUM-2 2.587667 SOI-EAST 1.8
21st 13th MEU 2.33 3MARDIV-2 1.69
22nd AUS-4 2.243 AUS-4 1.685
23rd NDU CASL 2.207667 JR MARIANAS 1.685
24th JR MARIANAS 2.149667 NDU CASL 1.605
25th MCU-1 2.065 AUS-3 1.56
26th 3MARDIV-2 2.004 AUS-2 1.49
27th AUS-1 1.804667 HQMC-1 1.4
28th SOI-EAST 1.8 TBS 1.4
29th ACTS 1.784 AUS-7 1.37
30th MWSS-471 1.769333 AUS-1 1.34
31st EWS-1 1.455667 ACTS 1.24
32nd TBS 1.412 EWS-1 1.205
33rd HQMC-1 1.4 EWS-2 1.14
34th AUS-7 1.37 NPS-3 1.11
35th 2CR-1 1.256 BELGIUM-2 1.105
36th EWS-2 1.14 NPS-2 1.06
37th NPS-3 1.11 2CR-1 0.94
38th NPS-2 1.06 MWSS-471 0.84
39th AUS-5 0.844 AUS-5 0.84
40th MCCES 0.7 MCCES 0.7
41st NATO-1 0.63 NATO-1 0.63

Including FPC Excluding FPC
Team Rankings



42nd USNA-1 0.564333 USNA-1 0.535
43rd 2CR-2 0.466667 MCU-2 0.35
44th MCU-2 0.35 2CR-2 0



Team Place Including FPC Place Excluding FPC
BELGIUM-1 1st 4th
1STBN, 23MAR 2nd 12th
MFR 3rd 10th
MFP-MIG 4th 6th
POL-3 5th 8th
3MARDIV-1 6th 5th
POL-2 7th 16th
CANADA-1 (CFC) 8th 1st
MAGTF-1 9th 7th
IMEF 10th 14th
MCU-4 11th 3rd
MCWL 12th 2nd
MCU-3 13th 9th
13th MEU 21st 11th

Comparison


